

## Materiale electrice

I.D.: 95538910

Data publicarii 05.04.24 Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 3.129,83 RON - 3.129,83 RON

Descriere: MYF 4 R/A/N/M/G-V ML 200 2.35 470.59 89.41 2 MYM 3X4 ML 200 7.98 1596.64 303.36 3 A9K24440 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 40A Buc 1 99.16 99.16 18.84 4 A9R41463 SIGURANTA 63A 4P BUC 1 235.29 235.29 44.71 5 EZ9P32632 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 32 A 1P+N BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 6 EZ9P32625 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 25A BUC 4 24.37 97.48 18.52 7 EZ9P32620 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 20A 1P+N BUC 4 21.85 87.39 16.61 8 EZ9P32616 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 16 A BUC 4 21.85 87.39 16.61 9 EZ9P32610 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 10A 1P+N BUC 4 21.85 87.39 16.61 10 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20 M COMTEC BUC 10 2.94 29.41 5.59 11 EL0000459 ALSU PRIZA DUBLA CP PT B 7 11.76 82.35 15.65 12 COT PVC 25 BERGMAN BUC 10 1.09 10.92 2.08 13 EL0043480 COLIER 150X2.5 PG 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 14 EL0043482 COLIER 200X3.6 PG 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 15 CANAL CABLU PVC 60X40 BUC 5 11.76 58.82 11.18 16 DIBLU METALIC GIPS CARTON KOLNER 14X32 BUC 100 1.09 109.24 20.76 TUB PVC BERGMAN 25MM ML 21 1.26 26.47 5.03